



## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Aida Morrow aidatmorrow@aol.com 310.464.7454

## INDIQUE HAIR INTERNATIONAL CELEBRATES FASHION NIGHT OUT

September 10, 2010, NEW YORK— Indique Hair International celebrates Fashion Night Out at Georgia tonight from 6-11pm.

The premium hair extension company will team up with Georgia and Polish Bar of Brooklyn to give fashionistas a one-of-a-kind experience. Leading hair extension expert, Ericka Dotson will be on hand to provide expert secrets and exclusive tips on Indique Hair.

"Indique is very excited to participate in such a landmark event," said Dotson, Co-Founder and Director of Marketing and Business Development for Indique Hair International. "This event is a great way to showcase hair as the ultimate accessory to fashion."

As a part of Fashion Night Out's global initiative, Indique will give an inside glimpse into hair extensions to ensure that every look is ready for every trend showcased during Fashion Week.

Pictures of the event will be available upon request.

## About Indique Hair International

With a winning combination of hair experts and stylists, and more than 25 years of industry experience, Indique Hair International provides 100 percent virgin human hair that is natural and of the highest quality. Indique Hair International's unique Indian virgin and natural human hair extensions are lustrous, and tangle free. Indique Hair International is the only company that produces hair extensions at the source, with headquarters in India; Indique Hair International has sales offices in Boston, New York, Miami and Texas. For more information visit http://www.Indiquehair.com.

###